Cedar Lake DYW 5K

Age Group Results

September 18, 2011



Results by T&H Timing. 


	5K

	Overall Female Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Nicole Gruszka
	
	1839
	31
	4
	23:03.3
	7:26/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Overall Male Open Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Andrew Monos
	
	1849
	32
	1
	19:50.7
	6:24/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Overall Female Masters Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Connie Jordan
	
	1842
	42
	6
	23:07.3
	7:27/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Overall Male Masters Winners

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Mark Kingery
	
	4340
	48
	3
	22:04.1
	7:07/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 10 and under

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Mia Jordan
	
	1844
	7
	32
	39:29.6
	12:44/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 10 and under

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Nathan Remaly
	
	4389
	8
	17
	29:04.5
	9:23/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Samuel Jordan
	
	1845
	7
	30
	39:20.1
	12:41/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 15 to 18

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Michael Novak
	
	1851
	16
	13
	27:22.4
	8:50/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 19 to 24

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Christina James
	
	4339
	22
	11
	26:52.7
	8:40/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Abbie Prasco
	
	1852
	23
	21
	30:38.3
	9:53/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Lauren Blandford
	
	1833
	22
	22
	30:39.1
	9:53/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Shannon Kiraly
	
	4345
	21
	26
	32:44.1
	10:34/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 19 to 24

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Jeff Blandford
	
	4338
	21
	8
	23:33.8
	7:36/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 25 to 29

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Stephanie Huppenthal
	
	1841
	27
	14
	28:05.3
	9:04/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Julie Moniak
	
	1848
	27
	15
	28:06.6
	9:04/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Adrienne Binder
	
	1832
	27
	27
	33:26.8
	10:47/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	Amy Dergo
	
	1836
	29
	28
	34:28.6
	11:07/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 30 to 34

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Nikki Melendez
	
	4347
	31
	9
	23:50.9
	7:41/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	ginny heitmann
	
	1840
	31
	12
	27:06.6
	8:45/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Natasha Britt
	
	1834
	33
	19
	29:17.3
	9:27/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 30 to 34

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Brian DeVries
	
	4363
	33
	7
	23:22.3
	7:32/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 35 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Shannon Remaly
	
	4364
	38
	18
	29:04.8
	9:23/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	Amanda Wulff
	
	1854
	36
	20
	30:21.7
	9:47/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 35 to 39

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Aaron Bates
	
	4350
	35
	2
	20:50.1
	6:43/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	David Novak
	
	1850
	38
	5
	23:06.3
	7:27/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 40 to 44

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Andrew Britt
	
	1835
	44
	23
	31:04.6
	10:01/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	glenn gross
	
	1838
	44
	29
	35:27.3
	11:26/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	Brian Norton
	
	4362
	42
	31
	39:20.8
	12:41/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	John Jordan
	
	1843
	44
	33
	39:33.4
	12:45/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 45 to 49

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Robin Kiraly
	
	1846
	49
	16
	28:38.3
	9:14/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	lyla gross
	
	1837
	47
	34
	46:34.9
	15:01/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 50 to 54

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Steve Kieltyka
	
	4348
	50
	10
	25:20.3
	8:10/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Female 55 to 59

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	betsy lunsford
	
	1847
	56
	25
	32:18.2
	10:25/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 

	Male 70 to 74

	Place
	Name
	City
	Bib No
	Age
	Overall
	Total Time
	Pace
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1
	Mick Finn
	
	4378
	71
	24
	32:09.1
	10:22/M
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




